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* Kindly note that the dates for Start of Ramadan is tentative and will be officially confirmed upon the sighting of the new moon.
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CALENDAR

Timetable 2026 - Springfield Parish Council &

Suhur
Ends/Fajr

5:29

dan Day Date Zuhr

Tue 17-Feb 12:17 5:19

24-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb

3:38
3:39
3:41

Tue
Wed
Thu

5:14
5:12
5:10

12:16
12:16
12:16

5:32
5:34
5:36
5:37
5:39

|
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Sat 5:06 12:16 3:44

Mon 02-Mar 5:02 12:15 3:47 5:43
Tue 03-Mar 4:59 12:15 3:49 5:45
Wed O4-Mar 4:57 12:15 3:50 5:46
Thu O5-Mar 4:55 12:15 3:52 5:48
Fri 06-Mar 4:53 12:14 3:53 5:50
Sat 07-Mar 4:51 12:14 3:55 5:52
Sun 08-Mar 4:48 12:14 3:56 5:53
4:46 12:14
Tue 10-Mar 4:44 12:13 3:59 5:57
Wed 11-Mar 4:42 12:13 4:01 5:59
Thu 12-Mar 4:39 12:13 4:02 6:00
Sat 14-Mar 4:35 12:12 4:05 6:04
Mon 16-Mar 4:30 12:12 4:08 6:07
Tue 17-Mar 4:28 12:1 4:09 6:09
Wed 18-Mar 4:26 12:11 41 6:11
Thu 19-Mar 4:23 12:11 412 6:12

Taraweeh

Isha/

™ Wed 18-Feb 5:27 12:17 3:28 5:21 7:45

2 Thu 19-Feb 5:25 12:17 3:29 5:23 A ’ "
3 Fri 20-Feb 5:23 12:17 3:31 5:25 7:45

4 Sat 21-Feb 5:21 12:17 3:33 5:27

5 Sun 22-Feb 5:19 12:17 3:34 5:28 7:45 t

6 Mon 23-Feb 5:16 12:16 3:36 5:30 :

7:45

7:45

7:45
[7:45

7:45

7:45

8:00

8:00

8:00
8:00

8:00
8:00

Ramadan Mubarak

May this Ramadan bring you happiness, health & blessings

Happicabs

Using your Bank

(PDonate generously to build a {Mosque
n Che[msford ((North)
Essex Muslim Centre

(Registered Charity No. 1209815)
@ admin@essexmuslimcentre.org

www,essexmuslimcentre.org

Apple/Google Pay
& Credit card

Bank Transfer

Account Name: Essex Muslim Centre
Account Number: 31512852
Sort Code: 56-00-18



